PRELIMINARY UniClock CY22U1
Single Output, Low Power Programmable
Clock Generator
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-50320 Rev. *C  Revised August 10, 2009
Features
■ Small Footprint, 8-Pin QFN 1.7 x 1.7 x 0.6 mm3 Package
■ Low Power and Low Jitter Operation

7. x indicates a part marking placeholder to distinguish different configurations for the same customer, beginning alphabetically from “A”.
8. yy indicates “Factory Programmable” and are factory programmed configurations. For more details, contact your local Cypress FAE or Cypress Sales Representative.
Ordering Information
Part Number[7, 8] Type VDD(V) Production Flow
Pb-Free
CY22U1SCALGXC-00 8-pin QFN, Field Programmable Supply voltage: 2.5V, 3.0V or 3.3V Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY22U1SCALGXC-00T 8-pin QFN, Field Programmable - tape and reel Supply voltage: 2.5V, 3.0V or 3.3V Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY22U1LCALGXC-00 8-pin QFN, Field Programmable Supply voltage: 1.8V Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY22U1LCALGXC-00T 8-pin QFN, Field Programmable - tape and reel Supply voltage: 1.8V Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY22U1SCALGXI-00 8-pin QFN, Field Programmable Supply voltage: 2.5V, 3.0V or 3.3V Industrial, -40°C to +85°C
CY22U1SCALGXI-00T 8-pin QFN, Field Programmable - tape and reel Supply voltage: 2.5V, 3.0V or 3.3V Industrial, -40°C to +85°C
CY22U1LCALGXI-00 8-pin QFN, Field Programmable Supply voltage: 1.8V Industrial, -40°C to +85°C
CY22U1LCALGXI-00T 8-pin QFN, Field Programmable - tape and reel Supply voltage: 1.8V Industrial, -40°C to +85°C
CY22U1SCxLGXC-yy 8-pin QFN Supply voltage: 2.5V, 3.0V or 3.3V Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY22U1SCxLGXC-yyT 8-pin QFN - tape and reel Supply voltage: 2.5V, 3.0V or 3.3V Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY22U1LCxLGXC-yy 8-pin QFN Supply voltage: 1.8V Commercial, 0°C to 70°C
CY22U1LCxLGXC-yyT 8-pin QFN - tape and reel Supply voltage: 1.8V Commercial, 0°C to 70°C